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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Distance Session
 
Event 27  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

D2A NCAA Division II A16:48.69

D2B NCAA Division II B17:39.12

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Nova Southeastern University 21Yelle, Madison N 16:57.64 D2B 2017:40.001
31.21 31.2831.5831.2731.3331.2430.6128.37

30.6831.02 31.47 31.21 30.60 30.68 30.79 30.72

30.7730.88 30.89 30.84 30.87 30.82 30.93 30.99

30.7231.01 30.96 30.82 30.73 30.77 30.88 30.77 29.93

University of Tampa-FL 20Bayes, Britt E 17:22.67 D2B 1717:38.382
31.67 31.7631.5231.4831.4031.1830.6228.13

31.7031.60 31.84 31.83 31.76 31.85 31.83 31.89

32.0031.65 31.64 31.89 31.52 31.91 32.04 31.83

31.5631.87 31.96 32.11 31.97 31.88 31.74 31.85 31.19

Indian River State College-FL 18Van Der Westhuizen, Ianthe 17:27.71 D2B 1617:29.183
31.50 31.1931.6031.3431.2831.4130.5928.53

31.9231.46 31.52 31.35 31.60 31.83 31.88 31.85

32.4831.97 32.10 31.84 31.81 32.23 32.39 32.19

32.0032.50 32.35 32.04 32.18 32.45 32.50 32.42 31.41

Nova Southeastern University 21Munion, Brooke A 17:32.13 D2B 1518:00.004
31.73 31.7431.9731.6931.9231.4731.1928.56

31.8131.65 31.57 32.01 31.78 31.69 32.02 31.84

32.5231.95 32.12 32.05 32.36 32.28 32.59 32.27

32.2632.46 32.34 32.46 32.52 32.33 32.38 32.43 30.17

Rollins College-FL 19Grider, Makenzie N 17:47.20 1418:24.385
32.89 32.9832.9132.6632.5632.5732.0329.59

32.3732.91 32.75 32.63 31.83 31.84 32.32 32.27

32.0832.26 32.31 32.67 32.32 32.16 32.54 32.01

32.2932.15 32.34 32.24 32.65 32.83 32.54 32.89 31.81

Indian River State College-FL 19Wallen, Malin M 17:52.95 13NT6
33.21 33.1733.3833.3433.2232.5132.6830.07

32.7333.43 33.12 32.75 33.00 32.93 32.91 32.87

32.7432.88 32.81 32.85 32.76 32.61 32.73 32.76

31.3932.42 32.29 32.11 32.17 31.74 31.74 31.48 30.15

University of Tampa-FL 20Hutchings, Emma J 17:53.34 1218:19.197
32.69 32.6232.6232.4132.8932.9032.3830.02

32.4332.54 32.73 31.92 32.34 32.18 32.39 32.14

32.7732.37 32.33 32.88 32.89 32.50 32.70 32.50

32.5332.95 32.77 33.35 32.58 33.23 33.06 33.10 31.63

Florida Southern College-FL 21Rowan, Madison M 17:58.26 1117:56.808
32.58 32.1732.2432.2432.3932.5231.6429.53

32.7832.63 32.48 32.58 32.81 32.83 32.67 32.56

32.8032.72 32.77 32.74 32.84 32.64 32.69 32.95

33.3733.18 32.98 33.20 33.30 33.49 33.86 33.23 32.85

University of Tampa-FL 19Mandis, Sarah M 18:00.68 918:01.019
32.81 32.7832.7532.7732.4732.7532.4630.06

32.8332.60 32.78 32.69 32.68 32.56 32.76 32.74

33.1332.99 32.94 33.13 32.97 33.00 32.96 33.06

32.8633.20 33.13 32.85 33.20 33.09 32.72 33.11 31.85

Nova Southeastern University 18Buluchevskaya, Yelizaveta D 18:07.02 718:24.3510
32.97 32.7633.1032.7233.0633.0332.3129.98

33.3633.18 33.24 32.77 32.81 33.01 32.82 32.86

32.7932.96 33.16 33.02 33.24 33.45 33.42 33.06

32.8933.12 33.47 33.28 33.05 33.68 33.26 33.52 31.67
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Distance Session

(Event 27  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Koert, Alyx P 18:07.29 618:10.0011
32.85 32.5832.6832.8032.2932.1231.2228.45

33.3332.70 32.64 32.81 32.88 33.10 33.20 33.34

33.3833.57 33.40 33.33 33.31 33.55 33.51 33.55

33.4133.73 33.27 33.56 33.44 33.76 33.55 33.25 32.73

Nova Southeastern University 18Junker, Ellie A 18:20.58 518:39.1612
33.38 33.6233.6333.6333.4233.2232.8030.56

33.4433.77 33.66 33.80 33.44 33.30 33.14 33.29

33.4233.60 33.05 33.31 33.34 33.39 33.58 33.57

33.5533.49 33.32 33.62 33.65 33.60 33.58 33.52 32.89

Florida Southern College-FL 21McClendon, Riley E 18:43.90 418:20.4513
34.15 34.0534.0734.2734.6134.2833.4631.11

34.2533.85 33.96 33.92 34.06 34.13 34.13 34.16

34.3933.98 34.39 34.18 34.50 34.18 34.10 34.17

34.1234.35 34.25 34.22 34.35 34.18 34.40 34.20 33.48

Rollins College-FL 20Grimes, Jade E 19:08.52 319:51.1414
35.27 35.2735.1934.6834.8334.7534.5431.91

35.3035.57 35.45 35.35 34.91 35.38 34.61 35.17

34.8235.07 35.05 34.93 35.10 35.31 35.07 34.53

34.0335.01 34.69 35.12 34.95 35.08 34.32 34.44 32.82

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Damon, Savannah L 20:30.58 2NT15
37.88 38.0337.3136.7536.9036.3936.0132.66

37.8137.27 37.90 38.53 37.92 37.87 37.96 37.86

36.8638.04 37.86 38.10 37.52 36.61 37.16 37.20

37.1237.35 36.75 37.08 37.91 37.65 38.08 37.90 36.34

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 18Sanders, Lauren A 20:51.11 1NT16
37.96 37.9437.3437.6537.1837.5435.7631.91

38.9638.41 38.32 37.62 38.67 38.25 38.18 38.02

39.1038.23 38.76 38.52 39.01 38.87 38.88 38.66

36.9439.37 38.84 38.47 38.38 38.28 37.46 37.04 36.59
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Distance Session
 
Event 28  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

D2A NCAA Division II A15:20.74

D2B NCAA Division II B16:06.78

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Nova Southeastern University 22Lupoli, Franco A 15:20.27 D2A 2015:54.331
28.42 28.4728.5928.7728.5228.4827.8324.60

27.6828.34 28.16 27.78 27.89 27.73 27.78 27.70

28.2327.66 27.91 27.87 27.71 27.93 27.73 27.93

27.7928.02 27.91 28.09 28.05 28.11 27.82 27.96 26.81

University of Tampa-FL 21Reminger, Tommy T 15:39.77 D2B 1716:12.122
28.41 28.4628.6728.7928.6028.4627.8025.82

28.6328.57 28.52 28.43 28.33 28.44 28.56 28.73

28.3028.60 28.76 28.60 28.62 28.72 28.79 28.64

28.5628.82 28.86 28.59 28.94 28.68 29.08 28.47 27.52

Florida Southern College-FL 20Planinc, Luka 15:54.29 D2B 1616:30.003
28.95 28.9428.7828.7428.9928.7628.4226.34

28.9429.49 28.98 29.04 28.97 29.14 29.20 29.32

29.4129.03 29.22 29.39 28.90 28.65 28.68 29.20

28.1129.63 29.19 29.49 29.74 28.99 29.17 29.01 27.48

Indian River State College-FL 22Berggren, Alexander A 16:01.75 D2B 1516:14.594
29.05 29.1428.8728.8628.7028.4127.9925.63

29.4329.08 29.14 29.06 29.07 29.16 29.09 29.36

29.4529.23 29.21 29.40 29.28 29.31 29.47 29.70

29.8929.56 29.70 29.89 29.55 29.98 29.75 29.79 28.55

University of Tampa-FL 19Tinucci, Nick C 16:02.66 D2B 1416:45.455
29.23 29.1429.0328.7228.9529.0828.5325.98

29.5229.14 29.62 28.99 29.20 29.29 29.42 29.49

29.5829.14 29.25 29.22 29.19 29.26 29.15 29.67

29.2029.86 29.35 29.79 29.99 29.67 29.65 29.50 27.86

Nova Southeastern University 21Pittman, Andrew c 16:04.09 D2B 1316:45.006
28.97 29.2329.1629.1629.0428.6328.2226.36

29.4829.16 29.17 29.37 29.21 29.29 29.42 29.33

29.6229.17 29.41 29.61 29.53 29.37 29.60 29.76

29.5329.65 29.66 29.56 29.46 29.81 29.41 29.56 28.18

Nova Southeastern University 20Woodrow, Blake O 16:04.75 D2B 1216:20.007
29.14 29.0829.0129.0128.8528.6828.3125.12

29.6229.38 29.33 29.54 29.31 29.45 29.23 29.42

29.6129.34 29.37 29.32 29.49 29.48 29.57 29.48

29.5129.79 29.88 29.98 29.77 29.63 29.84 29.75 28.46

Nova Southeastern University 20Zacka, Eddie J 16:12.92 1116:50.008
29.69 29.2629.5129.3529.0729.3828.6926.45

29.8129.41 29.25 29.17 29.35 29.30 29.44 29.53

30.1029.50 29.54 29.86 29.59 29.63 29.79 29.98

29.7429.83 30.04 30.05 29.75 30.35 29.94 29.66 28.91

University of Tampa-FL 19Calderon, Mauricio A 16:19.58 916:50.509
29.92 30.0230.1729.9429.6729.4928.6226.36

30.5230.31 30.19 30.59 30.09 30.51 30.20 30.49

29.7730.32 30.36 30.15 30.27 29.79 29.48 29.57

28.8829.94 29.59 29.26 29.06 29.10 29.43 29.05 28.47

Indian River State College-FL 19Andrasco, Jacob J 16:31.97 716:19.7910
29.80 29.8729.6629.5529.3229.1628.3626.50

30.2030.27 29.93 30.09 30.07 30.73 30.09 30.28

30.3530.03 30.65 30.45 31.05 29.82 30.51 30.86

30.1430.40 30.98 30.71 30.98 30.97 30.41 30.40 29.38
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2016 Spartan Invitational - 12/16/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results - Monday Distance Session

(Event 28  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Tampa-FL 19Hammons, Garrett G 16:35.27 616:55.5511
30.55 30.6130.2630.1929.9129.8529.3826.10

30.2930.43 30.66 30.18 30.37 30.13 30.22 30.19

30.4330.23 30.26 29.98 30.12 30.16 29.96 30.39

30.3630.81 30.30 30.69 30.43 30.66 31.23 30.63 29.31

Florida Southern College-FL 19Gotsch, Charles-Henry O 16:38.03 517:00.5012
30.35 30.2529.9629.9729.8529.4128.8526.33

30.8630.35 30.88 30.26 30.81 30.75 30.66 30.64

30.6230.67 30.75 31.30 30.54 30.46 30.75 30.86

29.9131.10 31.15 30.64 31.08 31.09 30.55 30.44 25.94

Rollins College-FL 20Nestor, Arron J 16:38.78 417:06.3513
30.25 30.3330.1630.0229.8029.5428.8926.49

30.6830.07 30.62 30.62 30.30 30.41 30.49 30.56

30.8430.40 30.63 30.88 30.62 30.83 30.64 30.81

30.1931.29 30.72 30.80 30.93 30.80 30.65 31.00 27.52

Florida Southern College-FL 19Velasquez, Esteban 16:38.96 317:05.0014
30.20 30.2630.1030.0930.1529.8829.4726.81

30.3130.81 30.63 30.32 30.51 30.62 30.52 30.72

30.7731.12 30.54 30.85 30.78 29.84 30.15 30.68

29.5531.14 30.72 30.62 30.77 31.14 30.87 29.50 28.52

Florida Southern College-FL 18Sawyer, Jonathan E 16:39.43 216:40.5015
29.58 30.0029.8829.3528.9728.5128.5326.35

30.7930.20 30.62 30.51 30.66 30.57 30.53 30.75

31.2430.71 31.14 31.03 31.12 31.18 30.70 30.86

30.5331.05 30.97 31.21 30.91 30.86 31.00 30.49 28.63

Rollins College-FL 18Gabriel, Jack D 17:21.79 118:08.5716
31.29 31.5931.3531.1231.3930.7130.2527.50

32.0131.55 31.78 31.67 32.06 31.92 32.03 32.05

32.1631.75 31.77 31.84 32.25 31.81 31.03 32.47

32.4831.76 32.45 32.32 32.35 32.33 32.25 31.69 28.81

Rollins College-FL 18Waite, Luke J 17:36.28  18:08.7717
32.33 32.4131.8731.6431.8731.7730.7827.61

32.8132.68 32.26 32.94 32.55 32.66 31.93 32.78

32.1132.28 32.67 32.09 32.20 32.88 32.30 31.82

31.7332.66 31.93 32.19 31.88 32.37 31.90 31.80 30.58

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Baity, Micah A 19:15.87  NT18
35.59 35.1435.3634.8834.4634.0032.7129.43

35.6835.19 35.09 35.26 35.59 35.64 35.17 35.53

35.6235.49 35.66 35.58 35.73 35.59 35.45 35.70

34.7635.96 35.28 35.54 35.14 35.52 35.70 34.88 33.55


